
HIFK klubbmästerskap 11.5.2013 i Tali

M-A-B 1 s 2 s 3 s 4 s 5 s 6 s 7s 8s tot.

1. Petri Lehtonen 235 186 198 203 225 205 275 183 1710

2. Jukka Sund 209 197 222 217 225 184 216 224 1694

3. Kaj Sällström 194 258 225 198 161 216 201 208 1661

4. Harri Katas 200 231 191 199 253 162 203 192 1631

5. Lauri Wallin 221 170 194 184 184 234 213 226 1626

6. Kurt Stjernberg 175 185 202 194 187 206 244 193 1586

7. Gunnar Johansson 213 182 182 201 194 201 197 211 1581

8. Bo Rosenqvist 228 186 222 143 167 201 192 223 1562

9. Ralf Ahlfors 168 171 188 201 191 195 226 208 1548

10. Nils-Olof Reihe 171 161 200 212 215 181 180 193 1513

11. Jan Fäldt 150 201 180 207 199 179 195 178 1489

12. Bo Engman 204 178 165 225 197 157 201 154 1481

13. Timo Ojanen 168 199 203 180 200 141 157 181 1429

14. Jukka-Pekka Miettinen 196 202 171 166 163 160 184 185 1427

15. Carl-Gustav Fagerholm 195 176 169 166 180 159 182 193 1420

16. Kaj Boström 227 149 147 160 198 142 157 134 1314

17. Sten Selenius 185 161 235 145 151 877

C-D 1 s 2 s 3 s 4 s 5 s 6 s 7s 8s tot.

1. Jarkko Rautavaara 203 187 225 213 191 202 145 219 1585

2. Per Erik Teckenberg 146 147 176 207 177 200 191 169 1413

3. Erik Henrikson 202 140 179 176 214 165 164 167 1407

4. Kent Åhman 204 202 193 189 159 144 135 153 1379

5. Taisto Heino 159 157 199 190 159 156 151 169 1340

6. Niko Hedström 130 145 147 200 138 203 152 105 1220

7. Tom Hagelberg 168 117 146 200 148 162 122 139 1202

Veteraner hc/s 1 s 2 s 3 s 4 s 5 s 6 s 7s 8s rent hc tot.

1. Kurt Stjernberg 22 175 185 202 194 187 206 244 193 1586 176 1762

2. Kaj Sällström 10 194 258 225 198 161 216 201 208 1661 80 1741

3. Gunnar Johansson 16 213 182 182 201 194 201 197 211 1581 128 1709

4. Harri Katas 9 200 231 191 199 253 162 203 192 1631 72 1703

5. Ralf Ahlfors 9 168 171 188 201 191 195 226 208 1548 72 1620

6. Bo Rosenqvist 5 228 186 222 143 167 201 192 223 1562 40 1602

7. Nils-Olof Reihe 10 171 161 200 212 215 181 180 193 1513 80 1593

8. Timo Ojanen 19 168 199 203 180 200 141 157 181 1429 152 1581

9. Jukka-Pekka Miettinen 9 196 202 171 166 163 160 184 185 1427 72 1499

10. Taisto Heino 19 159 157 199 190 159 156 151 169 1340 152 1492

11. Per Erik Teckenberg 9 146 147 176 207 177 200 191 169 1413 72 1485

12. Erik Henriksson 8 202 140 179 176 214 165 164 167 1407 64 1471

13. Carl-Gustav Fagerholm 10 195 176 169 166 180 159 182 193 1420 50 1470

14. Kaj Boström 14 227 149 147 160 198 142 157 134 1314 112 1426

15. Sten Selenius 12 185 161 235 145 151 877 60 937


